

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 44925351

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44111400-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.645,81 RON - 1.645,81 RON

Descriere: COLIER GAR. CAUCIUC CU PREZON 1/2 M BUC 15 2.1008 31.51 AMORTIZOR USA 40-65KG M BUC 1 121.8487 121.85 DIBLU + HS 6-8 M BUC 35 1.2605 44.12 CLEMA CABLU CUI 8/9 100 BUC M BUC 1 4.2017 4.2 CLEMA CABLU CUI 10 100 BUC M BUC 1 7.563 7.56 BURGHIU BETON 6X160 SDS GRONE M BUC 2 8.4034 16.81 LACAT 50 503 M BUC 2 11.3445 22.69 DISC 125 KLINGSPOR M BUC 10 3.3613 33.61 DISC 230 KLINGSPOR M BUC 5 9.2437 46.22 CLESTE PEXAL 64 YATO M BUC 1 69.7479 69.75 AMORSA SENTOSA 10L M BUC 2 21.8487 43.7 CANAL CABLU 12X12 AUTOADEZIV M BUC 15 2.1008 31.51 BURGHIU BETON 22X600 YATO M BUC 1 41.1765 41.18 BURGHIU BETON 8X210 SDS GRONE M BUC 1 11.7647 11.76 BURGHIU BETON 10X260 SDS GRONE M BUC 1 15.1261 15.13 AMORTIZOR USA 65-80KG M BUC 1 147.8992 147.9 PRIZA SIMPLA PT SCHNEIDER M BUC 10 14.2857 142.86 MP75 30KG M SAC 2 19.3277 38.66 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS M BUC 50 4.2016 210.08 MANUSI BLADE M BUC 3 4.2017 12.61 DRISCA PROFI 38 HARDY M BUC 1 36.9748 36.97 VAR SUPERWEISS 15L PROMO M BUC 2 200.8403 401.68 BEC LED VTAC E27 17W M BUC 10 10.084 100.84 CANCIOC ZINCAT 18 M BUC 1 12.605 12.61
